04 ENCLOSURE 0434p DANPALON translucent facade cladding
© NATSPEC (Apr 25) 1 "[Insert date]"
0434P DANPALON TRANSLUCENT FACADE CLADDING
Branded worksection
This branded worksection Template has been developed by NATSPEC in conjunction with Danpal Australia Pty Limited (the
Product Partner) and may be used whilst the Product Partner is licensed to distribute it. The copyright remains with NATSPEC.
As with all NATSPEC worksections, it is the responsibility of the user to make sure it is completed appropriately for the project.
The user should also review its applicability for local conditions and regulations. Check www.natspec.com.au for the latest

Panel caps to seal off the ends of the panels: [complete/delete]
Select from the following:
• DPAEC: Aluminium panel end cap, for high end of panels.
• DPAPEC: Aluminium pivot panel end cap, for low end of panels.
Fastener fixing centres: [complete/delete]
Determine the fastener centres by the spanning capability of the panels and connectors specified, with reference to the
Danpalon span table.
4.3 PROPRIETARY STRUCTURAL SYSTEM - SEAMLESS FACADE SYSTEM
Complete or delete this clause as appropriate for the project.
General
Application: All Danpalon Honeycomb or Multicell panels.
Connectors
Material: Aluminium.
Type: [complete/delete]
Select from:
• DPAC40: 40 mm connector. Available in lengths up to 7000 mm.
• DPAC50: 50 mm connector. Available in lengths up to 7000 mm.
• DPAC60: 60 mm connector. Available in lengths up to 7000 mm.
• DPAC70: 70 mm connector. Available in lengths up to 7000 mm.
• DPAC80: 80 mm connector. Available in lengths up to 7000 mm.
• DPAC100: 100 mm connector. Available in lengths up to 9000 mm.
• DPAC150: 150 mm connector. Available in lengths up to 9000 mm.
REFERENCED DOCUMENTS
The following documents are incorporated into this worksection by reference:
AS 1530  Methods for fire tests on building materials, components and structures
AS/NZS 1530.3 1999 Simultaneous determination of ignitability, flame propagation, heat release and